
April Workshops (14 - 21 ILP Eligible Youth Only)

Date Time Subject

Thursday  4/1/21 6-7pm Legal Rights

Saturday  4/3/21 11-12 noon Citizenship & Voting

Tuesday  4/6/21 6-7pm Post-Secondary Planning, College 
& Vocational

Thursday  4/8/21 6-7pm Career Planning

Wednesday  4/14/21 6-7pm Budgeting

Saturday  4/17/21 11 – 12 noon Budgeting

Tuesday  4/20/21 6-7pm Stress Management

Thursday  4/22/21 6-7pm Earth Day

Wednesday  4/28/21 6 – 7pm Banking, Credit & Investments

Saturday  5/1/21 11 – 12 noon Banking, Credit & Investments

ILP Webinar Series

Questions or Concerns Contact us at
GARYSE-ILP@csph.org

Daniel Memorial 
Class Curriculum

To Register, 

Click Here

For More Info Visit

csph.org/ilp 

* Refer your friends (14 - 21 ILP eligible) for a chance 
to win a $25 (refer 3) or $10 (refer 1) Gift Certificate.

Refer
ILP Eligible 
friends* for a

chance to
WIN

Gift Certificates!!!

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F044CAFA82EA2FB6-april
https://www.csph.org/ilp

